
Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular  (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)

1. ARCHA OC: Open Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 284 Bayywatch Massimo Garlanda 141.00 Laureen Little$45.00 0.00

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 226 Metalhic Dual Dry Wayne Fehr 138.00 April Lonsberry$197.50 0.00

2T 282 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 137.00 Peter Monod$98.75 0.00

2T 258 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 137.00 Katie Harvie$98.75 0.00

4 98 Picacat Reese Ostroski 136.00 William Krepps0.00

5 243 This Cat Is Smarter Ladd Armstrong 133.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

6 275 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 130.00 Laureen Little0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Samantha Rose Nelson Bilyea 145.00 Nelson Bilyea$197.50 0.00

2 297 Styln Metallic Booty Terri Holowath 143.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$118.50 0.00

3 162 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 142.50 Pat Bolin$79.00 0.00

4 293 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 135.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

5 141 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 134.00 Pat Bolin0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Cr Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 143.00 Spring Haven Ranches$156.00 0.00

2 268 DFL Mates Freckle Cache McLerie 137.00 Christine McLerie$104.00 0.00

3 221 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 135.00 Jill Smith0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Samantha Rose Nelson Bilyea 141.00 Nelson Bilyea$102.00 0.00

2 268 DFL Mates Freckle Cache McLerie 138.00 Christine McLerie$68.00 0.00

3 227 Lil Smart Ace Donald Raffan 136.00 Donald Raffan0.00

4 228 I B Smooth Donald Raffan 133.00 Donald Raffan0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 276 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 141.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$56.00 0.00

2 277 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 140.00 Spring Haven Ranches$42.00 0.00

3 280 Samantha Rose Aynsley Bilyea 137.00 Nelson Bilyea$28.00 0.00

4 234 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 131.00 1362150 AB Ltd$14.00 0.00

5 229 Smooth Smurf Ava Bessey 126.00 Seth Abrahamson0.00

6 291 Metallic Handle Bars Serenity Enders 122.00 Joyce Enders0.00

7 300 YOR Dry Noon Martin Grey 120.00 Aaron Grey0.00
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12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 237 Light From Above Clint C. Swales 290.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$435.00 0.00

2 223 Eddies League Clint C. Swales 290.00 Nancy Perlich$290.00 0.00

3 248 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 279.50 Sarah Wolfs0.00

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $325.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 248 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 279.50 Sarah Wolfs$294.00 0.00

2 96 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 278.00 Colton Poffenroth$196.00 0.00

3 225 Kit Kat Safari Kade Fisher 257.50 Megan Rusnack0.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 287.00 Pat Bolin$537.50 0.00

2 236 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 284.50 Randi McCook$322.50 0.00

3 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 276.00 Jonathan Morrison$215.00 0.00

4 269 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 262.50 Carlene Schmidt0.00

5 230 Mates Irish Hickory Lorne E. Bodell 139.50 Lorne E. Bodell0.00

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 287.00 Pat Bolin$420.00 0.00

2 236 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 284.50 Randi McCook$280.00 0.00

3 271 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 275.50 Jonathan & Robyn Morrison0.00

4 269 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 262.50 Carlene Schmidt0.00

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $350.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 273 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 284.50 Bonnie Youngs$318.00 0.00

2 271 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 275.50 Jonathan & Robyn Morrison$212.00 0.00

3 255 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 270.00 Johanne Bell0.00

4 287 One Royal Rey Brad Dovell 266.50 Brad Dovell0.00

27. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 287.00 Pat Bolin$50.00 0.00

31. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 262 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 296.50 Sheila Mowat$600.00 0.00

2 296 Nine Lives John C. Swales 294.00 Spring Haven Ranches$360.00 0.00

3 97 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 288.00 Tracy Brand$240.00 0.00

4 295 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 286.50 Leigh Bilton0.00

5 275 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 285.00 Laureen Little0.00

33. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 285.00 Laureen Little$610.00 0.00

2 98 Picacat Reese Ostroski 272.00 William Krepps0.00

34. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 262 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 296.50 Sheila Mowat$225.00 0.00
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2 275 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 285.00 Laureen Little$135.00 0.00

3 282 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 277.50 Peter Monod$90.00 0.00

4 98 Picacat Reese Ostroski 272.00 William Krepps0.00

5 258 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 270.00 Katie Harvie0.00

NP 261 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 0.00 Rocking JF Performance0.00

35. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 285.00 Laureen Little$210.00 0.00

2 95 Flashn Hotrod Kade Fisher 269.50 Colton Poffenroth$140.00 0.00

3 243 This Cat Is Smarter Ladd Armstrong 257.50 Brandon Armstrong0.00

4 286 Jackson Alyse Molina 256.50 Alyse Molina0.00

37. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 270 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 278.50 Carlene Schmidt$250.00 0.00

2 293 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 275.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$150.00 0.00

3 141 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 270.50 Pat Bolin$100.00 0.00

4 242 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 261.50 Heather Baumgardner0.00

5 180 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 139.00 Jill Smith0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 292.00 Jerry Sawley$500.00 0.00

2 298 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 288.50 Terry Hewitt$300.00 0.00

3 281 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 286.00 Helga Roh$200.00 0.00

4T 260 Spooks Smart Gun Clint C. Swales 285.50 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

4T 94 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 285.50 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd0.00

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $350.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Cr Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 285.50 Spring Haven Ranches$500.00 0.00

2 279 Mr Blaze N Boon Becky DePaoli 135.00 Becky DePaoli0.00

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 276 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 284.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$123.00 0.00

2 291 Metallic Handle Bars Serenity Enders 259.00 Joyce Enders$82.00 0.00

3 229 Smooth Smurf Ava Bessey 245.50 Seth Abrahamson0.00

65. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 252 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 280.50 Bonnie Koetsier$210.00 0.00

2 266 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 276.50 Dixie Edge$140.00 0.00

3 239 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 270.00 Nicole Smith0.00

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 280.00 Spring Haven Ranches$130.00 0.00

2 255 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 277.50 Johanne Bell$78.00 0.00

3T 240 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 270.00 Brooklyn Smith$26.00 0.00

3T 256 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 270.00 Tehl Bell$26.00 0.00

5 250 Timely Blonde Pryce Perry 255.50 Ryan & Karnell Perry0.00
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6 300 YOR Dry Noon Martin Grey 137.00 Aaron Grey0.00

73. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 255 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 277.50 Johanne Bell$62.50 0.00

2T 240 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 270.00 Brooklyn Smith$31.25 0.00

2T 256 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 270.00 Tehl Bell$31.25 0.00

4 250 Timely Blonde Pryce Perry 255.50 Ryan & Karnell Perry0.00

5 300 YOR Dry Noon Martin Grey 137.00 Aaron Grey0.00

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 289 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 284.00 Krystal Meade$390.00 0.00

2 222 Bet Shebe Playin Jill Smith 283.00 Jill Smith$325.00 0.00

3 234 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 282.50 1362150 AB Ltd$260.00 0.00

4 266 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 281.50 Dixie Edge$195.00 0.00

5 221 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 278.50 Jill Smith$130.00 0.00

6 285 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 273.00 Jennifer Dovell0.00

7 238 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 271.00 Helga Roh0.00

8T 297 Styln Metallic Booty Terri Holowath 270.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

8T 241 Shakalaca Rose Jennifer Soltys 270.00 Jennifer Soltys0.00

10 225 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 268.00 Megan Rusnack0.00

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 234 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 282.50 1362150 AB Ltd$550.00 0.00

84. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 266 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 281.50 Dixie Edge$100.00 0.00

2 238 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 271.00 Helga Roh0.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $350.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 MM Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 290.50 Llana Malmberg$330.00 0.00

2 234 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 278.50 1362150 AB Ltd$220.00 0.00

3 278 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 275.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

4 96 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 129.50 Colton Poffenroth0.00

200. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 254 Katchina Blu Rey Cayley Hatchard 271.50 Cayley Hatchard$212.00 0.00

2 299 FQH Baggin Chex Carlee Edge 269.50 Carlee Edge$159.00 0.00

3 253 Cattolena Oak Peter Monod 264.50 Peter Monod$106.00 0.00

4 276 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 262.50 Jerry & Nicole Myer$53.00 0.00

5 224 Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie 261.00 Dale Adie0.00

6 227 Lil Smart Ace Donald Raffan 256.50 Donald Raffan0.00

7 268 DFL Mates Freckle Cache McLerie 246.00 Christine McLerie0.00

8 290 Beau Alyse Molina 121.50 Alyse Molina0.00

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 268 DFL Mates Freckle Cache McLerie 277.50 Christine McLerie$175.00 0.00
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500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 735.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle$7950.00 0.00

2 259 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 728.00 1362150 AB Ltd$6625.00 0.00

3 267 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 723.00 Wayne Bowd$5300.00 0.00

4 100 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 718.00 Tracy Brand$3975.00 0.00

5 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 705.50 Jonathan Morrison$2650.00 0.00

6 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 702.50 Randi McCook0.00

7 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 Karnell Perry0.00

8 245 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 690.00 Iaian Durrell0.00

9 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 571.50 Jill Smith0.00

10 233 JD Neat Massimo Garlanda 564.00 Lexie Giebelhaus0.00

11 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00 Erin Durrell0.00

12 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 522.00 Luke Morrison0.00

13 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 404.00 Mark Parsons0.00

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 705.50 Jonathan Morrison$2500.00 0.00

2 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 702.50 Randi McCook0.00

3 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 Karnell Perry0.00

4 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 571.50 Jill Smith0.00

5 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00 Erin Durrell0.00

6 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 522.00 Luke Morrison0.00

7 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 404.00 Mark Parsons0.00

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 702.50 Randi McCook$6000.00 0.00

2 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 Karnell Perry0.00

3 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00 Erin Durrell0.00
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